

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 1ST COURT,
DURGAPUR, PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

Present : Mohd. Aqil Saifi (WB01310), Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman

Money Execution 07 of 2014
[R- Money Ex-07 of 2014]

Order No.60
24.07.2025

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 02.08.2025 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/-
ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Sd/-
Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

Order No.61
24.07.2025

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 12.08.2025 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/-
ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Sd/-
Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 1ST COURT,
DURGAPUR, PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

Present : Mohd. Aqil Saifi (WB01310), Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman

Money Execution 07 of 2014
[R- Money Ex-07 of 2014]

Order No.62
12.08.2025

By sending a copy of resolution dated 11.08.2025 the Ld. Members of the Local Bar are not appearing before the Court.

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 28.08.2025 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

Order No.63
28.08.2025

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 09.09.2025 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 1ST COURT,
DURGAPUR, PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

Present : Mohd. Aqil Saifi (WB01310), Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman

Money Execution 07 of 2014
[R- Money Ex-07 of 2014]

Order No.64
09.09.2025

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 22.09.2025 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 1ST COURT,
DURGAPUR, PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

Present : Mohd. Aqil Saifi (WB01310), Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman

Money Execution 07 of 2014
[R- Money Ex-07 of 2014]

Order No.65
22.09.2025

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 29.10.2025 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Puja vacation intervenes.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

Order No.66
29.10.2025

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 12.11.2025 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 1ST COURT,
DURGAPUR, PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

Present : Mohd. Aqil Saifi (WB01310), Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman

Money Execution 07 of 2014
[R- Money Ex-07 of 2014]

Order No.67
12.11.2025

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 21.11.2025 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

Order No.68
21.11.2025

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 28.11.2025 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 1ST COURT,
DURGAPUR, PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

Present : Mohd. Aqil Saifi (WB01310), Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman

Money Execution 07 of 2014
[R- Money Ex-07 of 2014]

Order No.69
28.11.2025

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 08.12.2025 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

Order No.70
08.12.2025

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 18.12.2025 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 1ST COURT,
DURGAPUR, PASCHIM BARDHAMAN

Present : Mohd. Aqil Saifi (WB01310), Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman

Money Execution 07 of 2014
[R- Money Ex-07 of 2014]

Order No.71
18.12.2025

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 23.12.2025 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

Order No.72
23.12.2025

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 29.01.2026 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

Present : Mohd. Aqil Saifi (WB01310), Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman

Money Execution 07 of 2014
[R- Money Ex-07 of 2014]

Order No.73
29.01.2026

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 05.03.2026 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)

Present : Sri Girijananda Jana (WB01024), Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman In charge

Money Execution 07 of 2014
[R- Money Ex-07 of 2014]

Order No.74
05.03.2026

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 08.05.2026 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01024) I/C

Present : Mohd. Aqil Saifi (WB01310), Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman

Money Execution 07 of 2014
[R- Money Ex-07 of 2014]

Order No.75
08.05.2026

No steps is taken on behalf of the Decree Holder (DH) and
Judgment debtor (JD).

Today the matter was fixed for providing intimation about the fate
of FMAT-308/2014.

No information is submitted.

Fix 19.05.2026 for providing intimation about the fate of FMAT-
308/2014.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ 1st Court, Durgapur.

Addl District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O Code-WB01310)